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1 90163 87097 INDERJIT SINGH NARINDER SINGH 31-07-1985 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 35 6 41 1

2 90001 85964 AJMER SINGH AJIT SINGH 25-03-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 33 6 39 2

3 90097 88444 GURMEET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 20-05-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 33 6 39 2

4 90047 86053 BIKRAMJIT SINGH MANJIT SINGH 07-09-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 32 5 37 4

5 90057 86516 CHANAN SINGH JAG SINGH 08-04-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 30 6 36 5

6 90083 85872 GURDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 18-10-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 29 7 36 5

7 90144 85644 HARJIT SINGH GURMEET SINGH 11-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 30 6 36 5

8 90006 86967 AMARJIT SINGH GIAN SINGH 14-07-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 30 5 35 8

9 90277 87316 PARMINDER SINGH HARBHINDER SINGH 16-06-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 31 4 35 8

10 90242 86070 MALKIAT SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 04-04-1978 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 6 34 10

11 90281 85152 PARWINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH 17-12-1987 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 29 5 34 10

12 90054 85524 CHAMKAUR SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 23-04-1974 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 12

13 90080 85992 GURBINDER SINGH SAKATAR SINGH 20-12-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 7 33 12

14 90087 85560 GURDIAL SINGH BIR SINGH 03-05-1983 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 12

15 90252 86352 MANJINDER SINGH AKHTIAR SINGH 15-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 12

16 90309 87694 RESHAM SINGH JASWANT SINGH 12-03-1978 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 27 6 33 12

17 90339 85773 SUKHDEV SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 20-08-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 12

18 90188 87534 JASPRIT SINGH DALJIT SINGH 04-12-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 6 32 18

19 90350 87433 SUKHJINDER SINGH JAGWINDER SINGH 02-04-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 6 32 18

20 90026 86133 BALJINDER SINGH JASBIR SINGH 28-03-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 7 31 20

21 90037 86798 BALWINDER SINGH JAGGA SINGH 10-06-1981 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 20

22 90092 87966 GURJANT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 23-02-1985 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 6 31 20

23 90173 85908 JAGROOP SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12-12-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 6 31 20

24 90187 88431 JASPINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 10-05-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 27 4 31 20
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25 90331 86143 SHAMSHER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 05-12-1978 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 20

26 90356 87061 SUKHWINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH 02-05-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 20

27 90359 87265 SUKHWINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH 23-04-1984 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 20

28 90019 85132 BALDEV SINGH INDER SINGH 05-04-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 26 4 30 28

29 90032 85196 BALJIT SINGH TARLOK SINGH 10-10-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 28

30 90034 87554 BALRAJ SINGH HARDEV SINGH 10-04-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 6 30 28

31 90039 88120 BALWINDER SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 07-02-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 7 30 28

32 90049 87093 BINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 18-10-1979 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 4 30 28

33 90066 87634 DAWINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 17-08-1973 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 28

34 90101 86395 GURMEJ SINGH BALWANT SINGH 23-04-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 28

35 90124 85724 GURWINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 07-12-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 28

36 90142 85321 HARJIT SINGH KAHAN SINGH 27-02-1976 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 28

37 90221 85740 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 09-03-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 28

38 90234 88094 LABHDAVINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 19-09-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 7 30 28

39 90013 86820 BAAJ SINGH SURJEET SINGH 04-04-1983 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 39

40 90094 88231 GURJIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 10-02-1981 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 39

41 90095 88462 GURLAL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 15-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 39

42 90109 85889 GURPINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 31-01-1976 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 39

43 90127 87508 HARBHINDER SINGH GURDIP SINGH 05-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 39

44 90154 86333 HARPAL SINGH BALBIR SINGH 12-12-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 8 29 39

45 90160 85865 HEERA SINGH SURJIT SINGH 01-05-1985 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 39

46 90036 86309 BALWINDER SINGH TARLOK SINGH 01-09-1976 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 46

47 90112 86452 GURPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH 01-05-1986 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 46

48 90153 88450 HARPAL SINGH DARBARA SINGH 24-09-1974 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 46

49 90197 87658 JASWINDER SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 15-07-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 46

50 90213 85309 KARAJ SINGH AJIT SINGH 01-03-1976 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 46

51 90229 86100 KULWANT SINGH DALIP SINGH 04-03-1983 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 46

52 90290 87752 RAJBIR SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 04-10-1981 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 46

53 90295 86158 RAJWINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 01-04-1979 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 46
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54 90324 87311 SATNAM SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 15-12-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 4 28 46

55 90351 86025 SUKHRAJ SINGH GOPAL SINGH 12-08-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 46

56 90011 86137 ASHOK KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN 27-07-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 56

57 90052 86675 CAPTAIN SINGH BALKAR SINGH 01-05-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 56

58 90058 88486 CHARANPREET SINGH BACHAN SINGH 11-05-1987 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 56

59 90078 86195 GOBIND SINGH VIKRAM SINGH 10-02-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 6 27 56

60 90090 85928 GURDYAL JOGINDER PAL 29-12-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 8 27 56

61 90099 88530 GURMEET SINGH WRYAM SINGH 15-05-1977 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 4 27 56

62 90129 85563 HARCHAND SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 23-05-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 4 27 56

63 90167 86146 JAGDISH RAM PANCHHI RAM 13-08-1972 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 56

64 90244 86788 MALWINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 26-12-1979 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 56

65 90247 85850 MANDEEP SINGH NARINDER SINGH 01-02-1987 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 56

66 90003 86361 AMANDEEP SINGH SWARAN SINGH 19-10-1979 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 4 26 66

67 90107 87147 GURPAL SINGH GULZAR SINGH 24-05-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

68 90136 86739 HARJINDER SINGH MEWA SINGH 23-03-1981 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 4 26 66

69 90143 85475 HARJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH 11-04-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 4 26 66

70 90169 86336 JAGJIT SINGH DALBIR SINGH 12-09-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

71 90191 85466 JASWANT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 25-12-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

72 90208 87660 JOGINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH 14-03-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

73 90245 88685 MANDEEP PAL SINGH NARINDER SINGH 28-06-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

74 90264 86777 NACHATTER SINGH SALWANT SINGH 13-05-1974 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

75 90268 85507 NIRMAL SINGH BUA SINGH 14-04-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

76 90270 86697 NIRMAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH 04-04-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

77 90318 86558 SARABJIT SINGH BANTA SINGH 30-04-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

78 90325 86834 SATNAM SINGH GURMEET SINGH 03-10-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

79 90360 87741 SURESH KUMAR DIWAN CHAND 20-07-1980 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 66

80 90072 87416 DILBAG SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 18-09-1975 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 4 25 80

81 90079 86737 GURBHAG SINGH HARJIT SINGH 20-03-1987 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

82 90096 85534 GURMEET SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 01-10-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80
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83 90110 86104 GURPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 22-05-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

84 90145 87678 HARJIT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 15-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 6 25 80

85 90155 87453 HARPARTAP SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 12-12-1986 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

86 90192 86374 JASWANT SINGH DALBIR SINGH 16-04-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 6 25 80

87 90194 85492 JASWINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 19-12-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

88 90207 87051 JOGINDER SINGH DALIP SINGH 03-10-1976 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

89 90222 87402 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH 05-09-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

90 90296 87732 RAMPAL BADIAL JAI KISHAN BADIAL 08-03-1977 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

91 90319 87782 SARABJIT SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 07-02-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

92 90365 87287 SURJIT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 25-01-1978 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 80

93 90008 88624 AMRIK SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 21-03-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 4 24 93

94 90065 85484 DAWINDER SINGH SUCHA SINGH 20-09-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

95 90100 88616 GURMEET SINGH BHINDER SINGH 06-09-1981 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

96 90141 86690 HARJIT RAJ SAWARAN DASS 22-01-1978 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

97 90150 85881 HARPAL SINGH MEWA SINGH 15-04-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

98 90164 85575 IQBAL SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 13-04-1985 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

99 90203 87237 JOGA SINGH TOTA SINGH 22-02-1981 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

100 90354 85892 SUKHWINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 15-03-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 4 24 93

101 90363 85784 SURJAN SINGH SUCHA SINGH 31-12-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 93

102 90375 85920 VIJAY KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 08-05-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 4 24 93

103 90132 86124 HARDEV SINGH SURJEET SINGH 26-06-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 4 23 103

104 90135 87610 HARJEET SINGH MUKHTAR SINGH 20-04-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 4 23 103

105 90149 85893 HARPAL SINGH GURNAM SINGH 02-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 4 23 103
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1 90001 85964 AJMER SINGH AJIT SINGH 25-03-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 33 6 39 1
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2 90097 88444 GURMEET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 20-05-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 33 6 39 1

3 90047 86053 BIKRAMJIT SINGH MANJIT SINGH 07-09-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 32 5 37 3

4 90083 85872 GURDEEP SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 18-10-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 29 7 36 4

5 90144 85644 HARJIT SINGH GURMEET SINGH 11-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 30 6 36 4

6 90006 86967 AMARJIT SINGH GIAN SINGH 14-07-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 30 5 35 6

7 90242 86070 MALKIAT SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 04-04-1978 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 6 34 7

8 90281 85152 PARWINDER SINGH GURNAM SINGH 17-12-1987 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 29 5 34 7

9 90054 85524 CHAMKAUR SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 23-04-1974 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 9

10 90080 85992 GURBINDER SINGH SAKATAR SINGH 20-12-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 7 33 9

11 90252 86352 MANJINDER SINGH AKHTIAR SINGH 15-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 9

12 90309 87694 RESHAM SINGH JASWANT SINGH 12-03-1978 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 27 6 33 9

13 90339 85773 SUKHDEV SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 20-08-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 9

14 90188 87534 JASPRIT SINGH DALJIT SINGH 04-12-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 6 32 14

15 90350 87433 SUKHJINDER SINGH JAGWINDER SINGH 02-04-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 6 32 14

16 90026 86133 BALJINDER SINGH JASBIR SINGH 28-03-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 7 31 16

17 90092 87966 GURJANT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 23-02-1985 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 6 31 16

18 90173 85908 JAGROOP SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12-12-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 6 31 16

19 90187 88431 JASPINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 10-05-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 27 4 31 16

20 90331 86143 SHAMSHER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 05-12-1978 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 16

21 90356 87061 SUKHWINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH 02-05-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 16

22 90032 85196 BALJIT SINGH TARLOK SINGH 10-10-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 22

23 90034 87554 BALRAJ SINGH HARDEV SINGH 10-04-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 6 30 22

24 90039 88120 BALWINDER SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 07-02-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 7 30 22

25 90049 87093 BINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 18-10-1979 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 26 4 30 22

26 90101 86395 GURMEJ SINGH BALWANT SINGH 23-04-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 22

27 90234 88094 LABHDAVINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 19-09-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 7 30 22

28 90095 88462 GURLAL SINGH TARSEM SINGH 15-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 28

29 90109 85889 GURPINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 31-01-1976 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 28

30 90127 87508 HARBHINDER SINGH GURDIP SINGH 05-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 28

31 90154 86333 HARPAL SINGH BALBIR SINGH 12-12-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 8 29 28
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32 90036 86309 BALWINDER SINGH TARLOK SINGH 01-09-1976 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 32

33 90153 88450 HARPAL SINGH DARBARA SINGH 24-09-1974 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 32

34 90197 87658 JASWINDER SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 15-07-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 32

35 90213 85309 KARAJ SINGH AJIT SINGH 01-03-1976 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 32

36 90290 87752 RAJBIR SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 04-10-1981 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 32

37 90351 86025 SUKHRAJ SINGH GOPAL SINGH 12-08-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 6 28 32

38 90058 88486 CHARANPREET SINGH BACHAN SINGH 11-05-1987 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 38

39 90129 85563 HARCHAND SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 23-05-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 23 4 27 38

40 90244 86788 MALWINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 26-12-1979 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 38

41 90003 86361 AMANDEEP SINGH SWARAN SINGH 19-10-1979 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 4 26 41

42 90143 85475 HARJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH 11-04-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 22 4 26 41

43 90169 86336 JAGJIT SINGH DALBIR SINGH 12-09-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 41

44 90191 85466 JASWANT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 25-12-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 41

45 90245 88685 MANDEEP PAL SINGH NARINDER SINGH 28-06-1980 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 41

46 90264 86777 NACHATTER SINGH SALWANT SINGH 13-05-1974 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 41

47 90268 85507 NIRMAL SINGH BUA SINGH 14-04-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 41

48 90079 86737 GURBHAG SINGH HARJIT SINGH 20-03-1987 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 48

49 90110 86104 GURPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 22-05-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 48

50 90145 87678 HARJIT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 15-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 6 25 48

51 90192 86374 JASWANT SINGH DALBIR SINGH 16-04-1977 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 6 25 48

52 90194 85492 JASWINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 19-12-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 48

53 90222 87402 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH 05-09-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 48

54 90319 87782 SARABJIT SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 07-02-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 48

55 90008 88624 AMRIK SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 21-03-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 4 24 55

56 90065 85484 DAWINDER SINGH SUCHA SINGH 20-09-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 55

57 90164 85575 IQBAL SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 13-04-1985 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 55

58 90354 85892 SUKHWINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 15-03-1986 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 20 4 24 55

59 90132 86124 HARDEV SINGH SURJEET SINGH 26-06-1982 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 4 23 59

60 90135 87610 HARJEET SINGH MUKHTAR SINGH 20-04-1984 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 4 23 59

61 90149 85893 HARPAL SINGH GURNAM SINGH 02-03-1983 Male Ex-Service Men Qualified Qualified 19 4 23 59

Page 6 of 8



Sr. 

No.

Roll 

No.

Reg. ID Candidate Name Father's Name DOB Gender Category Punjabi 

Language 

Physical 

Test

Written 

Test

Drill

Test

Total 

Marks

Rank

1 90163 87097 INDERJIT SINGH NARINDER SINGH 31-07-1985 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 35 6 41 1

2 90359 87265 SUKHWINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH 23-04-1984 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 2

3 90142 85321 HARJIT SINGH KAHAN SINGH 27-02-1976 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 3

4 90013 86820 BAAJ SINGH SURJEET SINGH 04-04-1983 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 4

5 90094 88231 GURJIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 10-02-1981 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 4

6 90160 85865 HEERA SINGH SURJIT SINGH 01-05-1985 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 5 29 4

7 90167 86146 JAGDISH RAM PANCHHI RAM 13-08-1972 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 7

8 90360 87741 SURESH KUMAR DIWAN CHAND 20-07-1980 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 8

9 90207 87051 JOGINDER SINGH DALIP SINGH 03-10-1976 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 9

10 90296 87732 RAMPAL BADIAL JAI KISHAN BADIAL 08-03-1977 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 9

11 90100 88616 GURMEET SINGH BHINDER SINGH 06-09-1981 Male BC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 11
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1 90057 86516 CHANAN SINGH JAG SINGH 08-04-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 30 6 36 1

2 90277 87316 PARMINDER SINGH HARBHINDER SINGH 16-06-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 31 4 35 2

3 90087 85560 GURDIAL SINGH BIR SINGH 03-05-1983 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 28 5 33 3

4 90037 86798 BALWINDER SINGH JAGGA SINGH 10-06-1981 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 26 5 31 4

5 90019 85132 BALDEV SINGH INDER SINGH 05-04-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 26 4 30 5

6 90066 87634 DAWINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 17-08-1973 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 5

7 90124 85724 GURWINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 07-12-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 5

8 90221 85740 KULDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 09-03-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 25 5 30 5

9 90112 86452 GURPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH 01-05-1986 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 9

10 90229 86100 KULWANT SINGH DALIP SINGH 04-03-1983 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 9

11 90295 86158 RAJWINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 01-04-1979 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 5 28 9
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12 90324 87311 SATNAM SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 15-12-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 24 4 28 9

13 90011 86137 ASHOK KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN 27-07-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 13

14 90052 86675 CAPTAIN SINGH BALKAR SINGH 01-05-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 13

15 90078 86195 GOBIND SINGH VIKRAM SINGH 10-02-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 6 27 13

16 90090 85928 GURDYAL JOGINDER PAL 29-12-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 8 27 13

17 90099 88530 GURMEET SINGH WRYAM SINGH 15-05-1977 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 23 4 27 13

18 90247 85850 MANDEEP SINGH NARINDER SINGH 01-02-1987 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 5 27 13

19 90107 87147 GURPAL SINGH GULZAR SINGH 24-05-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 19

20 90136 86739 HARJINDER SINGH MEWA SINGH 23-03-1981 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 22 4 26 19

21 90208 87660 JOGINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH 14-03-1985 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 19

22 90270 86697 NIRMAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH 04-04-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 19

23 90318 86558 SARABJIT SINGH BANTA SINGH 30-04-1980 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 19

24 90325 86834 SATNAM SINGH GURMEET SINGH 03-10-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 5 26 19

25 90072 87416 DILBAG SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 18-09-1975 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 21 4 25 25

26 90096 85534 GURMEET SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH 01-10-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 25

27 90155 87453 HARPARTAP SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 12-12-1986 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 25

28 90365 87287 SURJIT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 25-01-1978 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 5 25 25

29 90141 86690 HARJIT RAJ SAWARAN DASS 22-01-1978 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 29

30 90150 85881 HARPAL SINGH MEWA SINGH 15-04-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 29

31 90203 87237 JOGA SINGH TOTA SINGH 22-02-1981 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 29

32 90363 85784 SURJAN SINGH SUCHA SINGH 31-12-1982 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 19 5 24 29

33 90375 85920 VIJAY KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 08-05-1984 Male SC (Ex-Service Men) Qualified Qualified 20 4 24 29

Registrar
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